
SUMMARY REPORT FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
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RUN DATE:11/13/17 09:58 AM REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) 21 95.45 USD 363 POSITION 6 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 19,542 (VOTE FOR) 1 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 3,685 MATTHEW JONES 258 60.42 
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. 0 CODY DOUGLAS 167 39.11 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 18.86 WRITE- IN. 2 .47 
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK Total 427 

CITY COMMISSIONER GARDEN CITY 
(VOTE FOR) 3 CITY COUNCIL HOLCOMB 
LINDSAY BYRNES. 979 17.06 (VOTE FOR) 3 
KEITH R. COLLINS . 964 16.80 SAM MESA. 193 43.18 
MELVIN L. DALE. 1,122 19.56 RONALD G. SCHREIBVOGEL 188 42.06 
JOHN HAHN 605 10.55 WRITE-IN. 66 14. 77 
CHRIS HAMLIN 467 8.14 Total . 447 
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ 383 6.68 
TROY UNRUH . 1.211 21.11 
WRITE- IN. 6 .10 USD 102 

Total 5,737 (VOTE FOR) 3 
CHAD W. BURMAN. 0 
ARCH B. FRINK . 0 

USD 457 BRIAN KINNEY 0 
(VOTE FOR) 3 JENNIFER RUDZIK 0 
LARA K. BORS 1,256 17.83 KYLE KOPPER. 0 
JEAN M. CLIFFORD . 1,996 28.33 WRITE- IN. 0 
TIM HANIGAN. 1.673 23.74 
JEFF SIMS 963 13.67 
ALEX WALLACE 1,133 16.08 USD 102 2 - YEARS 
WRITE· IN. 25 .35 (VOTE FOR) 1 

Total 7,046 KIM COAST 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 

GCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
(VOTE FOR) 3 BOARD OF DIRECTORS DD2 
MERILYN DOUGLASS . 2,014 25.77 (VOTE FOR) 2 
A. LEONARD HITZ 1.837 23.51 TINA BURGARDT . 250 50.51 
MELVIN J. NEUFELD. 1.113 14.24 DONNA LIGHTNER. 242 48.89 
DAVID RUPP . 1.412 18.07 WRITE- IN. 3 .61 
BLAKE WASINGER. 1.427 18.26 Total . 495 
WRITE- IN. 12 .15 

Total . 7,815 
COUNTYWIDE SALES TAX 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

USD 363 POSITION 4 YES 2,048 56.84 
(VOTE FOR) 1 NO. 1,555 43.16 
JILL GEORGE. 406 98.54 Total 3,603 
WRITE- IN. 6 1.46 

Total 412 
PROPOSITION NO. 1 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

USD 363 POSITION 5 YES 289 62.28 
(VOTE FOR) 1 NO. 175 37.72 
KASEY ROBINSON. 400 98. 77 Total 464 
WRITE-IN. 5 1.23 

Total . 405 
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VOTES PERCENT 

PROPOSITION NO. 2 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
YES 
NO. . 

Total 

210 45.45 
252 54.55 
462 
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TOTAL VOTES % Early Mail ElectDay Provision 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) 21 95.45 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 19,542 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 3,685 263 72 3,312 38 
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. 0 0 0 0 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 18.86 
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK 

CITY COMMISSIONER GARDEN CITY 
(VOTE FOR) 3 
LINDSAY BYRNES. 979 17.06 78 25 866 10 
KEITH R. COLLINS . 964 16.80 77 26 857 4 
MELVIN L. DALE. 1.122 19.56 89 34 993 6 
JOHN HAHN 605 10.55 44 16 539 6 
CHRIS HAMLIN 467 8.14 44 4 415 4 
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ 383 6.68 27 9 343 4 
TROY UNRUH 1.211 21.11 97 20 1,085 9 
WRITE- IN. 6 .10 0 0 6 0 

USD 457 
(VOTE FOR) 3 
LARA K. BORS 1,256 17.83 101 28 1.114 13 
JEAN M. CLIFF ORD 1,996 28.33 175 56 1,750 15 
TIM HANIGAN. 1. 673 23.74 134 33 1,488 18 
JEFF SIMS 963 13.67 57 19 884 3 
ALEX WALLACE 1,133 16.08 100 23 1. 000 10 
WRITE- IN. 25 .35 3 1 21 0 

GCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
(VOTE FOR) 3 
MERILYN DOUGLASS . 2,014 25. 77 141 45 1,804 24 
A. LEONARD HITZ 1.837 23.51 150 33 1,638 16 
MELVIN J. NEUFELD. 1. 113 14.24 78 22 1. 007 6 
DAVID RUPP . 1.412 18.07 99 36 1,265 12 
BLAKE WASINGER. 1.427 18.26 93 33 1,285 16 
WRITE- IN. 12 .15 0 0 12 0 

USD 363 POSITION 4 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
JILL GEORGE. 406 98.54 8 1 393 4 
WRITE-IN. 6 1.46 0 0 6 0 

USD 363 POSITION 5 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
KASEY ROBINSON. 400 98. 77 7 1 388 4 

- WRITE- IN. 5 1.23 0 0 5 0 
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USO 363 POSITION 6 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
MATTHEW JONES 258 60.42 4 0 252 2 
CODY DOUGLAS 167 39.11 5 1 159 2 
WRITE- IN. 2 .47 0 0 2 0 

- CITY COUNCIL HOLCOMB 
(VOTE FOR) 3 
SAM MESA. 193 43.18 3 0 188 2 
RONALD G. SCHREIBVOGEL. 188 42.06 3 0 184 1 
WRITE-IN. 66 14.77 0 0 65 1 

USO 102 
(VOTE FOR) 3 
CHAD W. BURMAN. 0 0 0 0 0 
ARCH B. FRINK. 0 0 0 0 0 
BRIAN KINNEY 0 0 0 0 0 
JENNIFER RUDZIK 0 0 0 0 0 
KYLE KOPPER. 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

USO 102 2-YEARS 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
KIM COAST 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS □D2 
(VOTE FOR) 2 
TINA BURGARDT. 250 50.51 25 4 218 3 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 242 48.89 26 5 207 4 
WRITE- IN. 3 .61 1 0 2 0 

COUNTYWIDE SALES TAX 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
YES 2,048 56.84 154 33 1.837 24 
NO. 1,555 43.16 104 35 1,404 12 

PROPOSITION NO. 1 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
YES 289 62.28 6 0 280 3 
NO. 175 37.72 4 1 167 3 

PROPOSITION NO. 2 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
YES 210 45.45 5 0 202 3 
NO. 252 54.55 5 1 243 3 


